KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
1.5 5 3.8mH CHV100-1R5G
2.2 7 2.5mH CHV100-2R2G
4 10 1.5mH CHV100-004G
5.5 15 1.4mH CHV100-5R5G
7.5 20 1mH CHV100-7R5G
11 30 0.6mH CHV100-011G
15 40 0.6mH CHV100-015G
18 50 0.35mH CHV100-018G
22 60 0.28mH CHV100-022G
30 80 0.19mH CHV100-030G
37 90 0.16mH CHV100-037G
45 120 0.13mH CHV100-045G
55 150 0.11mH CHV100-055G
75 200 0.08mH CHV100-075G
90 250 0.08mH CHV100-090G
110 250 0.065mH CHV100-110G
132 290 0.065mH CHV100-132G
160 330 0.05mH CHV100-160G
185 400 0.044mH CHV100-185G
200 490 0.044mH CHV100-200G
220 490 0.035mH CHV100-220G
250 530 0.04mH CHV100-250G
280 600 0.04mH CHV100-280G
315 660 0.025mH CHV100-315G
IQM28/2805      "We Get Things Moving"
INPUT CHOKE CHV 380V